

## Beltrami County Environmental Services Department

701 Minnesota Ave NW, Suite 113, Bemidji MN 56601-3177 Phone: 218-333-4158 Fax: 218-333-8486

http://www.co.beltrami.mn.us esd@co.beltrami.mn.us

## **Application Package for Shoreland Alteration Permit**

## **REQUIRED INFORMATION:**

- 1. Copy of Deed/Purchase Agreement to property where permit is being issued. The name on the permit AND deed/purchase agreement must match. Copies available at Recorder's Office for \$1.00/page.
- 2. E-911 address and mailing address, if different.
- 3. Scale Sketch of proposed alteration.

The County will maintain and enhance the environmental quality of the area.

We appreciate you becoming a partner with us in preserving and enhancing our environment.

## Beltrami County Environmental Services Application for Shoreland Alteration Permit

Tax Parcel #	E911 Prop	E911 Property Address:		
Township Name	Lake Name/Number/Classification			
Owner: Last,	First	Initial	Phone:	
Mailing Address:			Cell:	
 Email:				
Contractor:			Phone:	
	the Ordinances of Beltrami County, MN. I further ag		information contained herein is correct and agree to do the work mitted herewith shall become part of this application and agree to	
 Date		Signature of Owner		
Date	Printed Name of Applicant		ignature of Applicant	
NOTE: Any change in the a	pproved permit, design, or other plans	must be reviewed and authorize	ed by ESD prior to alteration	
condition that the person to wh			pove statement. This permit is granted upon the express respects to the Ordinances of Beltrami County, MN This	
Date	Environmental Services			
Permit Fee: \$	Check Number: (Please make check payable to Beltrami County Treasurer)			

SHE PLAN ALTERATION	PARCEL NUMBER :
SITE PLAN ALTERATION  W  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S	PARCEL NUMBER :
I hereby swear that the information provided in th	is sketch is true, accurate and complete.
Applicant Signature	Date